samedi 23 avril 2022
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HMLCUSY
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Mot retenu

BENJI
WAVRIEN
SYNOVIES
SHooOT
FIXIN
WUSHU
MIX
FEODAL
LISTENT
HURDLEUR
EMPLIR
MaKOo
FERLA/
GAGEA
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PIECE
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BALZAN
PIECETTE
BAIZAN
CEDE
aAT

Place
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Points
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29
90
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74
26
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84
98
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74
28
32
J6
J7
76
76
32
32
26

Cumul

74

63

153
191
233
267
293
323
407
505
535
569
623
651
683
719
750
786
822
854
886
912




